Kings Crossing

AOA AVAILABLE

AOD Ace Hardware

BOA AT&T

BOD The Mattress Firm

BOG Taste of Greek

BOH Pinch A Penny

COA Pet Supplies Plus

DOC Massage Heights

DOE Jewelers Bench

DOF Lash Lounge

DOG Blenders Cafe

DOH Hacienda Palomas Mexican Grill
EOA Hin's Garden Restaurant

EOD Darque Tan

39,101 SF
29,199 SF
2,400 SF
4,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,600 SF
8,640 SF
2,400 SF
1,600 SF
1,200 SF
1,740 SF
4,120 SF
2,400 SF

2,000 SF

EOE The UPS Store

EOF General Dentist

FOA Three B's Girill

FOD SafeWay Driving School
FOG MW Cleaners

SOA Wells Fargo Bank
S0D Chipotle Mexican Girill
SOF Mathnasium

S0G Papa Murphy's Pizza
S0J Sport Clips

SOK Cyrese & Company
SOL La Madeleine

SOM Jersey Mike's

1,300 SF
1,900 SF
3,300 SF
1,200 SF
1,500 SF
3,156 SF
2,500 SF
1,000 SF
1,000 SF
1,500 SF

975 SF
3,604 SF

1,462 SF
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